
DATE

Aug. 10-14

Aug. 17-21

Aug. 24-28

Aug. 31-Sept.4

Sept. 8-11

Sept. 14-18

Sept. 21-25

Sept. 28-Oct. 2

Oct. 12-16

Oct. 19-23

Oct. 26-30

Nov. 2-6

Nov. 9-13

Nov. 16-20

Nov. 23-24

Nov. 30 - Dec. 4

Dec. 7-11

Dec. 14-18

Jan. 5-8

Jan. 11-15

M. Hall, Townley, Hensley

Harrod, Talley, Lee

McKenzie, Navarro, Rolen

Barrett, Rust, Couk

J. Wilson, Couk, Barrett

McNabb, Butler, Hatcher

Stockdale, E. Wilson, Crumpler

Dillinger, Habegger, R. Hall

Hart, McCarroll, Patterson

White, Moore, Burchfield

AFTERNOON BUS DUTY SCHEDULE 09-10

Miller, Mullen, Phillips

Hattley, Hurst, MacKintosh

Shoemaker, Kersten, Eckhardt

Dongarra, Dutton, Ferraris

Moroz, Russell, Warren

Brannon, Cash, Guldan

Hatcher, Butler, Rust

McNabb, Burchfield, Moore

White, Dixon, Lynn

Martindale, McKee, Morse

TEACHER NAMES

Jan. 11-15

Jan. 19-22

Jan. 25-29

Feb. 1-5

Feb. 8-12

Feb. 16-19

Feb. 22-26

March 1-5

March 8-12

March 15-19

March 22-26

March 29 - Apr.1

April 12-16

April 19-23

April 26-30

May 3-7

May 10-14

May 17-21

May 24-25 MacKintosh, Hurst, Hattley

Barrett, Rust, Couk

E. Wilson, Stockdale, Morse

Dixon, Patterson, McCarroll

Hart, R. Hall, Habegger

MacKintosh, Hurst, Hattley

Warren, Russell, Moroz

Dillinger, Habegger, R. Hall

McNabb, Burchfield, Moore

McKee, Martindale, Lynn

Warren, Russell, Moroz

Kersten, Ferraris, Eckhardt

Dutton, Dongarra, Brannon

J. Wilson, Townley, Talley

Rolen, Navarro, McKenzie

Lee, Hensley, Harrod

M. Hall, Guldan, Cash

Dillinger, Crumpler, Shoemaker

Phillips, Mullen, Miller


